

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by **"Information Retrival System for Document Clustering"** is accepted for further publication in **International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)**.

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: S.Radhika
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 11
Issue No.	: 3 (May-June 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by **"Information Retrival System for Document Clustering"** is accepted for further publication in **International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)**.

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: M.Sindhuja
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 11
Issue No.	: 3 (May-June 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by **"Information Retrival System for Document Clustering"** is accepted for further publication in **International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)**.

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: M.Arjun
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 11
Issue No.	: 3 (May-June 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by **"Information Retrival System for Document Clustering"** is accepted for further publication in **International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)**.

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: K.Govardhanareddy
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 11
Issue No.	: 3 (May-June 2022)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by **"Information Retrival System for Document Clustering"** is accepted for further publication in **International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)**.

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name	: K.Roshini
Journal Name	: International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)
Journal URL	: www.ijeijournal.com
Review Type	: Peer Reviewed Journal
Publication Type	: Online & Print both
ISSN No.	: 2278-7461 (Online) ; 2319-6491 (Print)
Vol No.	: 11
Issue No.	: 3 (May-June 2022)

